

Title Suit 167 of 2008 CNR:WBCC01-021403-2008

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley, Judge, Bench-II. (WB-00562)

Order no. 103 dated 29.09.2023

Today is fixed for further cross of DW1.

The Plaintiff and defendant no. 7 has filed their respective haziras.

Due to resolution of Local Bar association the case is adjourned today.

Fix 30.11.2023 for further cross of DW1.

Judge-in-charge

Bench-II