

Title Suit 167 of 2008 (CNR:WBCC 01-021403-2008)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-106 Dated 13-03-2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of DW1.
Plaintiffs files hazira.
Defendant No.7 files hazira.
Kartick Chandra Das is cross examined on oath as DW1 in full and then
discharged.
Fix 26-04-2024 for further evidence of DWs.

Judge
Bench-II