

Title Suit 167 of 2008 (CNR:WBCC 010214032008)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-107 Dated 26-04-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence of Dws.
Plaintiffs file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant no.7 files a petition praying for adjournment of hearing on the
ground stated therein. Copy has not been served.
Heard, Ld. Advocate for defendant no.7.
Perused, the adjournment petition is considered and allowed for
ends of justice.
Fix 13-06-2024 for further evidence of Dws.

Judge
Bench II