

Title Suit 167 of 2008 (CNR:WBCC -01-021403-2008)
Present:Sri Bimal Kanti Bera ,Ld Judge ,Bench IX(WB-00681)

Order No.109 Dated 01-08-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of arguments of the suit.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant no. 7 files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Plaintiff also files an application u/o 6 Rule 17 of CPC. Copy served and objected by the defendants' lawyer.
P.O. is on leave today.
Case is adjourned for today for ends of justice.
Fix 25-09-2024 for hearing application u/o 6 Rule 17 of CPC.

Judge-in-Charge
Bench II