

Title Suit 167 of 2008 (CNR:WBCC 010214032008)
Present: Sri Bimal Kanti Bera ,Ld Judge-in-charge ,Bench IX(WB-00681)

Order No-111 Dated 14-01-2025

Today is fixed for furnishing amended copy of plaint after serving copy thereof upon defendants and filing additional WS if any by the defendants. Plaintiffs file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant No.7 files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Plaintiffs file by firisti amended plaint. Copy has been served.
Let it be kept with the record.
P.O. has retired from service. Case is adjourned for today for ends of justice.
Fix 10-04-2025 for filing additional WS if any by the defendants.

Judge-in-charge
Bench-II